

KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED
 CIN: L72411DL1990PLC042502
 Regd. Office: 16, Community Centre, First Floor, Saket, New Delhi-110017
 Tel: 011-26850004, E-mail: kfb@airtelmail.in, Website: www.kothariyeast.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended 31.03.2021 Audited
		30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.06.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2021 Un-audited	30.09.2020 Un-audited	
1	Total income from operations	2,302.31	2,253.13	2,179.17	4,555.44	4,579.70
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.52	4.15	(110.43)	116.68	24.42
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.52	4.15	(110.43)	116.68	24.42
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	77.65	1.05	(65.67)	78.72	29.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comparing Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	76.12	(0.47)	(69.54)	75.67	22.19
6	Equity Share Capital	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20
	1. Basic :	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20
	2. Diluted :	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website (www.kothariyeast.in) and the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (http://bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
 Pramod Kumar Kothari
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.11.2021

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960
 REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal
 EMAIL :- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
Total income from operations (net)	71,903.92	26,492.71	3,638.94	98,396.64	4,706.46	18,649.44
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	147.89	264.24	(87.67)	412.21	43.38	17.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.03	197.91	(84.67)	313.00	63.72	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34

NOTE: 1. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
 2. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
 3. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
 4. Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earnings per share has been calculated considering revised / regrouped equity shares on account of convertible securities if any.
 5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
 Mr. Yasin Gori
 Whole time Director
 DIN:08221979

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date: 12.11.2021

RATHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off : A-24/6, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road New Delhi - 110044
 CIN:- L74899DL1991PLC046570

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th Sep, 2021
 Rs. in Cr.

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ending
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	31-03-2021
		unaudited	unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	155.00	125.00	455.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.39	1.20	4.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.39	1.20	3.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.16	1.00	2.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.16	1.00	2.63
6	Equity Share Capital	6.46	6.46	6.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	59.02
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	a. Basic (Rs.)	1.79	1.55	4.07
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	1.79	1.55	4.07

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mse.in and on Company's Website: rathistelmex.com.

By Order of the Board
 For Rathi Industries Limited
 Sd/-
 Vinay Rathi
 Director & CFO
 DIN: 00137502

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Chhapraula

EFFICIENT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L65923DL1984PLC019608
 Regd. Office: - 3/14A, 01st Floor, Vijay Nagar, Double Storey, New Delhi-110009
 Telephone No.:- 011-61382621, Email: efficientindustrial@gmail.com, Website: www.efficientindustrial.in

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021
 Amount in Lacs

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended as on			Six Months ended as on		Year ended as on
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2021 Unaudited	
1	Total income from Operations (net)	2.57	2.7	3.22	6.44	5.27	11.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.63	0.81	1.87	3.43	1.44	0.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.63	0.81	1.87	3.43	1.44	0.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.46	0.6	1.38	2.54	1.06	0.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.46	0.6	1.38	2.54	1.06	0.35
6	Equity Share Capital	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic:	0.19	0.24	0.56	1.02	0.43	0.14
	2. Diluted:	0.19	0.24	0.56	1.02	0.43	0.14

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mse.in and the listed entity i.e. www.efficientindustrial.com b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income, or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Provision of segment reporting are not applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Efficient Industrial Finance Limited
 Sd/-
 Mr. Raj Kumar Bardia
 (Managing Director)
 DIN NO. 1736079

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Delhi

RASANDIK ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office: 14, Roj-Ka-Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Haryana-122103
 CIN : L74210HR1984PLC032293 www.rasandik.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30TH September, 2021
 Rs. in Lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended 31.03.2021 Audited
		30.09.2021 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	30.09.2020 Unaudited	
1	Total Income	5,267.87	4,337.92	3,363.28	9,595.79	4,238.15
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(6.48)	(210.64)	(287.44)	(217.12)	(848.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4.79)	(158.29)	(221.39)	(163.08)	(637.87)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (net off tax) (OCI)	(4.79)	(158.29)	(221.39)	(163.08)	(637.87)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (Rs.)	(0.08)	(2.65)	(3.71)	(2.73)	(10.68)

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Investor Section of our website www.rasandik.com and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
 2. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited
 Sd/-
 Rajiv Kapoor
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN:00054659)

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13-November-2021

H S INDIA LTD.
 CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
 Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,
 Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2021 (Un-audited)	30/09/2020 (Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	467.65	710.10	238.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	1. Basic:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN- 00086343

DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2021
 PLACE : MUMBAI

APOORVA LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1989PLC016713; Ph. No: 0120-4372849 E-mail : apoorvaleasing@gmail.com;
 Website: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com

Regd. Off: 13/331, Geeta Colony, Third Floor, Delhi-110031, Corp. Off: C-1/9, Sec-31, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sep., 2021
 Amount in Lacs

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Year to date Ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020	Quarter ended on 30.09.2021	Year to date on 30.09.2021	Quarter ended on 30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	303.16	636.91	285.45	303.58	637.34	292.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	163.75	474.45	248.00	164.02	474.61	254.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	163.75	474.45	248.00	164.02	474.61	254.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	122.54	355.04	187.35	122.74	355.16	191.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	234.95	467.45	324.52	237.57	470.02	327.29
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 10 per share]	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic:	0.61	1.78	0.94	0.61	1.78	0.96
Diluted:	0.61	1.78	0.94	0.61	1.78	0.96

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the three months ended and year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three months ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.in and the Company's website www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com.
 2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Atul Singh Tyagi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01335008

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Noida

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
 CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
 Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
 E-mail: investorrelations@aal.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021
 (₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03583114

Place : Indore
 Date : 13.11.2021

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 86, Mall Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
 CIN: L65921PB1994PLC015365 Website: www.northlink.co.in
 E-mail: northlink86mail@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2449890

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)
Total Income from operations	14.50	14.00	26.62
Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	2.93	3.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax & after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	2.93	3.77
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax & Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.03	2.12	2.97
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	0.03	2.12	2.97
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	525.00	525.00	525.00
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
a) Basic	0.00	0.04	0.06
b) Diluted	0.00	0.04	0.06

Notes: a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Saturday, 13th November 2021. Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the limited review report on these unaudited financial results.
 b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2021, filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website www.northlink.co.in and on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.mse.in.

By Order of the Board
 For Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Limited
 Sd/-
 (Sunil Dutt Maria)
 Chief Executive Officer

Place: Ludhiana
 Dated: 13.11.2021

CITYGOLD CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED
 Registered Office: Room No. 555, 5th Floor, LSE Building,
 Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
 CIN: L65921PB1993PLC013595 Website: www.citygoldcreditcapitallimited.com
 E-mail: cgcc1993@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2406111

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended
	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)	30.09.2020 (Un-audited)	30.09.2021 (Un-audited)

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED
 Registered Office : 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012
 Contact- +91-33-40168000.
 E-mail: id : cs@ankitmetal.com Website: www.ankitmetal.com
 CIN: L27101WB2002PLC094979

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half Year ended
		30th September, 2021	30th September, 2020	30th September, 2021
1	Total Income from Operations	21,201.26	7,112.17	36,874.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax and After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(1,168.33)	(2,094.16)	(5,080.30)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	14,111.05	14,111.05	14,111.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Before and After Extra ordinary items)			
	1. Basic:	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)
	2. Diluted:	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)

Notes:
 1. The above results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information present above is extracted from reviewed Financial Results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.ankitmetal.com.
 3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable. On Behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Subham Bhagat
 Date : 13th November, 2021
 Place : Kolkata (Chairman cum Managing Director)

H S INDIA LTD.
 CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
 Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,
 Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsiindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsiindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	467.65	710.10	238.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsiindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN- 00086343

DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2021
PLACE : MUMBAI

AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 CIN: L25203MH1994PLC206053
 Regd Off.: 421, 4th Floor, Kailash Plaza, Near R-Odeon Mall, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400077
 Email Id: aadi.industries@hotmail.com; Phone No: 9869441118

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Six Months Ended		Audited Previous
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2021	31-03-2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from operations	2.67	0.00	0.00	2.67	0.00	0.00
2	Net Profit/ Loss for the period before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items	(10.10)	(4.86)	(4.82)	(14.95)	(5.82)	(10.69)
3	Net profit/(Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.10)	(4.86)	(4.82)	(14.95)	(5.82)	(10.69)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.10)	(4.86)	(4.82)	(14.95)	(5.82)	(10.69)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(10.10)	(4.86)	(4.82)	(14.95)	(5.82)	(10.69)
6	Equity Share Capital	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000	1000
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year						(1606.92)
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	1. Basic:	(0.10)	(0.05)	(0.05)	(0.15)	(0.06)	(0.11)
	2. Diluted:	(0.10)	(0.05)	(0.05)	(0.15)	(0.06)	(0.11)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly and half yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. http://www.bseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.aadiindustries.com

AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Sd/-
Rushabh Shah
 Managing Director
 (DIN: 01944390)

Place: Mumbai
Date: 14/11/2021

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L65910DL1990PLC040705
 Regd. Office: 4 MMT/STC MARKET, GEETANJALI, NEW DELHI-110017
 E-mail: genesis99@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net | Phone: 011-26691132

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

S. N.	Particulars	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Half Year ended on
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	September 30, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income From Operations	600.52	553.92	1,187.95
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the quarter/half-year (before tax, exceptional and/Extraordinary items)	326.81	292.7	627.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.81	292.7	627.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/ half-year (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	244.54	219.01	469.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/half-year [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	244.54	219.01	469.23
6	Equity Share Capital	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			5916.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.47	1.01
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.47	1.01

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half-year Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half-year Unaudited Financial results is available on the Company's website www.genesisfinance.net and Stock Exchange's website www.mse.in
 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended till date, from April 01, 2019.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Genesis Finance Company Limited
 Sd/-
Gopal Bisht
 (Whole Time Director cum CFO)
 DIN: 00597160

Place: New Delhi
Date: 12.11.2021

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
 CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
 Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
 E-mail: investorrelations@aalb.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Rs. In Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
 Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03583114

Place : Indore
Date : 13.11.2021

NRSS XXXI (B) Transmission Limited
 Registered Office: 504 & 505, 5th Floor, Windsor, Off CST Road, Kalina, Santacruz (East), Mumbai - 400 098
 CIN: U40106MH2013PLC342540, email-id: nrss31b@sekura.in; website: www.sekura.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (All amounts in INR Lakhs except share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	For the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021	For the Half Year ended 30th September, 2021		For the Year ended March 31, 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	2,443.58	4,866.34	4,879.76	9,758.32
2	Net (Loss) for the period (before Tax and Exceptional items)	(390.86)	(780.82)	(982.76)	(1,986.30)
3	Net (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(390.86)	(780.82)	(982.76)	(1,986.30)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(390.86)	(780.82)	(982.76)	(1,986.30)
5	Total Comprehensive Income [(Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive loss (after tax)]	(390.86)	(780.82)	(982.76)	(1,986.60)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs. 10/- each)	983.21	983.21	983.21	983.21
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(7,669.32)	(7,669.32)	(5,884.66)	(6,888.50)
8	Net worth				(5,905.29)
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	62,614.35	62,614.35	64,244.35	63,414.35
10	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares				
11	(Loss) Per Share (of INR 10/- each) Basic and Diluted (in INR)	(3.98)	(7.94)	(10.00)	(20.20)
12	Capital Redemption Reserve				
13	Debenture Redemption Reserve (Refer Note 3)				
14	Debt Equity Ratio (Refer Note 3)	(9.36)	(9.36)	(13.11)	(10.74)
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 3)	1.09	1.10	1.10	1.09
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (Refer Note 3)	1.38	1.38	1.36	1.36

Notes:
 1. The above financial results were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved subsequently by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditor of the Company has conducted a limited review of the above unaudited financial results for the half year ended 30th September, 2021.
 2. The Company has incurred losses during the current reporting period, hence no Debenture Redemption Reserve (DRR) Account has been created pursuant to the provisions of Section 71(4) of the Companies Act, 2013.
 3. Ratios have been computed as under :
 (i) 'Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation & Interest* on Long Term Debt and Tax / (Interest* on Long Term Debt during the period + Principal Repayment of Long Term Debt paid during the period).
 (ii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Earnings before Depreciation & Interest** on Long Term Debt and Tax / Interest** on Long Term Debt during the period.
 (iii) Debt Equity Ratio = Long Term Borrowings including Current Maturity / Equity (Net Worth).
 **Interest excludes other borrowing costs
 4. Asset Cover: 100%-the cumulative annuity to be received is higher than the principal amount of the debentures.
 5. Ratios excluding subordinate Debt and interest on subordinate debt for the half year ended 30th September, 2021 are as under :- i) Debt Service Coverage Ratio is 1.28 ii) Interest Service Coverage Ratio is 1.68 iii) Debt Equity Ratio is (8.42)
 6. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter, half year and annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results are available on the websites of BSE Limited and on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in
 7. For the items referred in sub-clauses (a), (b), (d) and (e) of the Regulation 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the pertinent disclosures have been made to the BSE Limited and can be accessed on the website of the Company i.e. www.sekura.in

By Order of the Board
For NRSS XXXI (B) Transmission Limited
Vijayanand Semeletty
 Director
 DIN: 08414988

Place: Mumbai
Date: 13th November, 2021

NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 CIN - U33111MH2000PLC129883
 Regd Office: SY No. 294/A H. No. 18, Swapnashilpa, Behind Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, Virar (w), 401303 Tel No. +91 8975610000;
 E-Mail:cs@nidanhealthcare.co.in, Website: www.nidanhealthcare.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th September 2021 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter and Six Months ended 30th Sept 2021	Year ended 31st March, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	1,653.45	2,185.32
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	232.74	330.23
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	232.74	330.23
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	180.37	230.24
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period [comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	180.37	230.24
6 Equity Share Capital	990.00	990.00
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	523.47	343.10
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	1.82	2.33
	1.82	2.33

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results to be filed with National Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website : www.nidanhealthcare.co.in

For and on behalf of Board of Directors NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 Sd/-
Tejal Anil Jayakar
 Executive Director
 DIN:07984686

Place : Virar
Date : 13th November, 2021

G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
 Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
 CIN: U45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000, Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended		
		30 Sep 2021	30 June 2021	30 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2021	30 Sep 2020	31 Mar 2021	30 Sep 2021	30 June 2021	30 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2021	30 Sep 2020	31 Mar 2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations	173,341.73	216,337.17	120,070.95	389,678.90	245,792.34	737,194.34	190,026.22	227,443.88	128,146.96	417,470.10	266,221.41	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	16,303.54	20,361.08	14,107.69	36,664.62	21,207.03	78,060.92	18,860.47	22,127.31	17,202.59	40,987.78	27,761.10	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	16,209.56	20,308.02	14,060.61	36,517.58	21,146.50	77,818.79	18,766.16	22,068.23	17,242.23	40,834.39	27,700.57	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)												393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	16.86 *	21										

JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LIMITED
 Regd. Office: 509, 5th Floor, T3, Twin Tower, Netaji Subhash Place, Pitampura, Delhi 110034
 Email: info@jatalia.in, CIN: L74110DL1987PLC350280

Statement of Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September 2021
 (Amount in Lakh)

PARTICULARS	Quarter ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1 Total income from operations	0	5.7	0	5.7	11.92
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.74)	(1.01)	(351.68)	(6.06)	-142.11
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.74)	(1.01)	(351.68)	(6.06)	-142.11
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(6.74)	(1.01)	(351.68)	(6.06)	(133.99)
5 Paid-up Equity Share Capital	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56	1,497.56
6 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve	748.69	1,214.64	748.69	1,214.64	1,100.37
7 Earning Per Share (of Rs 10/- each share) (a) Basic (b) Diluted	-	-	-0.23	-	-0.09

Note: The Above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly and half year financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Reg 33 of SEBI (LODR), 2015. The full formats are available on Stock Exchange websites and on Company's website.

By Order of the Board
JATALIA GLOBAL VENTURES LTD
 Sd/-
RAJANIL KUMAR JAIN
 Director
 DIN: 00014601

THE VILLUPURAM DISTRICT CO-OPERATIVE MILK PRODUCERS' UNION LTD.,
 VILUPURAM - 605 401

Ref No: 3000/P&I/2021 TENDER NOTICE - TWO PART TENDER SYSTEM Date: 12.11.2021

Scaled Tenders are invited from the vehicle Owners for the operation of Milk Collection Routes including Liquid Nitrogen Supply, Milk distribution and by product supply Routes Procurement Tax and Marketing Tax Routes on Contract basis for the period of two years in 2021-2023. The details are as follows:

1 Tender form sales and clarification Ph: 64146-299318 / 1904553271. Mail id: gmaasvillupam@gmail.com From 16.11.2021 to 22.12.2021 on all Working days during 10.00 AM to 4.00 PM at Union Head Office at Villupuram.

2 Cost of Tender form Direct sales Rs. 500.00 (including of all taxes)

3 Cost of Tender form - Through Post Rs. 600.00 (including of all Taxes) by submission of DD payable at Villupuram only

4 Last date for Tender form submission on 23.12.2021 upto 2.00 PM

5 Date for Tender forms opening on 23.12.2021 at 2.45 PM

6 Earnest Money Deposit :- DD in favour of 'The General Manager, V.D.C.M.P. Union Limited, Villupuram payable at Villupuram only for Rural Milk Collection / BMC Collection / Milk Marketing Routes of Capacity of 700 Kg to 1200 Kg. as Laden weight and for Liquid Nitrogen supply and Marketing Tax / Procurement Tax Rs. 5,000.00

7 For Rural Milk Collection / Milk Marketing Routes of Capacity of 2.4 Ton to 4.5 Ton, as Laden weight Rs. 10,000.00

8 For Milk collection Marketing Routes, Mineral Mixture Salt Supply of Capacity above 4.5 Tons as Laden weight Rs. 15,000.00

9 TERMS AND CONDITIONS and the details of Milk Collection / Milk distribution / by product supply Route / Tax / Liquid Nitrogen supply and other route details are available in the Tender Forms.

10 Tender form can be downloaded at our website: www.tenders.tn.gov.in on free of cost and also can be submitted through "E" Tender. (www.tenders.gov.in)

11 The bid meeting will be held on 02.12.2021 at 11.00 AM

DPR/ 3316 TENDER/2021 GENERAL MANAGER

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
 CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
 Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
 E-mail: investorrelations@aabl.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021
 (₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:			

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For: **Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.**
 Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03583114

Place : Indore
 Date : 13.11.2021

Mindteck (India) Limited
 (CIN:L30007KA1991PLC039702)
 A.M.R Tech Park, Block I, 3rd Floor, # 664, 23/24, Hosur Main Road
 Bommanahalli, Bangalore - 560 068 Ph. No.: +91 (80) 4154 8000
 Fax: +91 (80) 4112 5813 www.mindteck.com

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 [See Regulation 47(1) (b) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015] (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021		Quarter Ended June 30, 2021		Six Months Ended September 30, 2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	7,692	7,484	7,376	15,176	14,453	29,127
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	571	444	316	1,015	611	1,613
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	571	2,262	316	2,833	611	1,613
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	441	2,146	232	2,587	399	1,086
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit] for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	387	2,250	118	2,637	323	1,015
Equity Share Capital	2,525	2,523	2,521	2,525	2,521	2,521
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	10,204
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic :	1.75	8.51	0.92	10.26	1.58	4.31
Diluted :	1.65	8.33	0.90	9.98	1.55	4.23

Information regarding Unaudited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter and end six months ended September 30, 2021 (Rs in lacs, except as otherwise stated)

Particulars	Standalone					
	Quarter Ended September 30, 2021		Quarter Ended June 30, 2021		Six Months Ended September 30, 2021	
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
Total income from operations	3,090	2,840	2,865	5,930	5,515	10,681
Net Profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	369	386	501	755	944	1,397
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	369	324	501	693	944	1,397
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	252	230	404	482	679	853
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	246	247	400	493	688	862

Notes:

- The financial results have been prepared in accordance with the recognition and measurement principles laid down in Indian Accounting Standards ('Ind AS') prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, as amended.
- The above Standalone and Consolidated results were reviewed and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 12, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange of India Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- The US Federal government in the wake of COVID 19 pandemic provided support to business through Paycheck Protection Program (PPP). Mindteck Inc. obtained a benefit under this scheme for Rs. 1,818 Lakhs during April 2020. During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, Mindteck Inc. has received complete waiver/forgiveness of the loan amount from Small Business Administration, United States government agency and accordingly the aforesaid loan forgiveness has been shown as income under exceptional item.
- During the quarter ended June 30, 2021, the Company has made additional provision of Rs. 62 lakhs towards loan given to Mindteck Employee Welfare Trust (MEWT) pursuant to grant of 3,50,000 options to certain employees of the Company, under the new Employee Share Incentive Scheme 2020, at exercise price of Rs. 10 which will vest as per the vesting conditions approved by the Nomination and Remuneration Committee.
- The full format of the quarterly financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.bseindia.com) and (www.nseindia.com) and also on Company's website (www.mindteck.com)

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
Anand Balakrishnan
 CEO and Managing Director

Place: Bengaluru
 Date: November 12, 2021

Parsvnaths
 committed to build a better world

PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
 Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
 CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
 E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021
 (₹ in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended		Year Ended	Quarter ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total income from operations	2,970.02	2,596.73	4,972.77	33,800.58	4,643.09	4,373.88
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,137.69)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,137.69)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,397.31)	(5,135.30)	(6,984.56)	(24,202.73)	(7,619.75)	(9,348.20)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(3,406.58)	(5,140.35)	(6,939.45)	(24,152.86)	(7,628.40)	(9,352.56)
6	Equity Share Capital	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	1,01,414.70	-	(3,680.09)
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	Basic - (in Rupees)	(0.76)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)
	Diluted - (in Rupees)	(0.76)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)

Notes:-

- The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors viz. M/S T & Chadda & Co. LLP, Chartered Accountants have also carried out Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and www.bseindia.com and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
- Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Jain
 Chairman
 DIN : 00333486

Place : Delhi
 Date : 13 November, 2021

ARVIND FASHIONS LIMITED
 CIN - L52399GJ2016PLC085595
 Regd. Office: Naroda Road, Ahmedabad - 380025
 A MEMBER OF LALBHAI GROUP
 Website: www.arvindfashions.com Email: investor.relations@arvindbrands.co.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021
 (₹ in Crores except per share data)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021		30.06.2021	30.09.2020		31.03.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	827.91	340.42	405.96	1,168.34	535.62	2020.65
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.00)	(119.93)	(119.03)	(141.93)	(268.26)	(310.98)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(22.00)	(119.93)	(164.23)	(141.93)	(313.46)	(356.18)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing operations	(24.79)	(119.3)	(157.48)	(144.09)	(318.44)	(398.04)
5	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items) from continuing and Discontinuing operations	(94.22)	(182.49)	(217.79)	(276.71)	(430.92)	(595.99)
5	Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	(93.79)	(181.57)	(217.69)	(275.36)	(434.13)	(598.67)
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	52.92	45.35	39.46	52.92	39.46	42.43
7	Reserves as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet	-	-	-	-	-	479.55
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 4/- each) (Continuing and Discontinuing Operations)						
	Basic : (Rs.)	(8.24)	(16.32)	(22.60)	(24.56)	(47.89)	(62.91)
	Diluted : (Rs.)	(8.22)	(16.31)	(22.57)	(24.53)	(47.72)	(62.86)

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of these Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites at www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.
- The above consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 which have been subjected to audit by the Auditors of the Group, were reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on November 13, 2021 in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulation 2015. The Statutory Auditors have expressed an unqualified audit opinion.
- The Group is primarily engaged in the business of Branded Apparels (Garments and Accessories) through retail and departmental store facilities, which in the terms of Ind AS 108 on 'Operating Segments', constitutes a single reporting segment.
- During the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021, the Company has allotted 5,49,424 equity shares (quarter ended June 30, 2021: Nil, quarter and half year ended September 30, 2020: Nil, year ended March 31, 2021: 27,000 equity shares) pursuant to exercise of stock options by employees.
- Preferential Issue: During the quarter, the Company has allotted 1,64,75,961 equity shares to investors not belonging to the promoter or promoter group of the Company and 18,30,663 equity shares to promoters of the Company, on a preferential basis at a price of Rs. 218.50 per equity share (including a premium of Rs. 214.50 per equity share) on receipt of the consideration.
- During the quarter, ALB has entered into definitive agreements for strategic sale of assets of the Unlimited Retail Business, consisting of fixed assets, lease deposits, identified inventory and other current assets of Unlimited Retail stores and warehouse, along with Unlimited brand to V-Mart at its book value.
- Previous period's figures have been regrouped/ rearranged wherever necessary, to conform to current period presentation.
- The Company has intimated the Stock Exchange to publish only Consolidated Financial Results and hence, the standalone financial results have not been published. However, the standalone financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 is available on Company's website at www.arvindfashions.com.

Standalone Information:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Year Ended
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	31.03.2021
Total Income	141.91	74.03	62.98	215.94	97.03
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (before Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.75	0.15	1.56	5.90	(15.49)
Profit/(Loss) before Tax (After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	5.75	0.15	(44.17)	5.90	(61.22)
Profit/(Loss) after Tax	4.76	0.14	(44.21)	4.90	(61.92)
Other Comprehensive Income/(Loss) (net of tax)	(0.02)	(0.02)	0.38	(0.04)	0.16
Total Comprehensive Income/(Loss) after tax	4.74	0.12	(43.83)	4.86	(61.76)

Place: Bangalore
 Date: November 13, 2021

For Arvind Fashions Limited
 Sd/-
Shailesh Chaturvedi
 Managing Director & CEO

JHARKHAND ROAD PROJECTS IMPLEMENTATION COMPANY LIMITED
 Registered Office: 443/A, Road No 5, Ashok Nagar, Ranchi - 834002
<http://www.itnlindia.com/JRPICL-SPV.aspx>
 CIN: U45200JH2009PLC013693

Statement of Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.
 (₹ in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended		Half-year ended		Year Ended
	September 30, 2021		September 30, 2020		March 31, 2021
	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1 Total Income from Operations	8,078	8,284	16,362	14,823	30,763
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,011	3,590	4,601	3,924	4,219
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,011	3,590	4,601	3,924	4,219
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1,011	3,590	4,601	3,924	4,219
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	1,011	3,590	4,601	3,924	4,219
6 Paid-up equity share capital (Face value - ₹ 10 per share)	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950	25,950
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation Reserve)	(33,204)	(34,215)	(33,204)	(38,100)	(37,805)
8 Securities Premium Account	-	-	-	-	-
9 Networth	(7,254)	(8,265)	(7,254)	(12,150)	(11,855)
10 Paid-up Debt Capital/Outstanding Debt</					

Panache Digilife Limited
CIN: L72200MH2007PLC169415
Regd Office : Building No. A3, Unit No. 102 To 108, 201 To 208, Babosa Industrial Park, Saravali Village, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302
Corporate Office : Unit No. 002, Ground Floor, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai 400086, MH, India. Tel: +91-22-2500 7002 / 7502
Website: www.panachedigilife.com. Email: info@panachedigilife.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 Rs. in Lakhs except data per share

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Current Quarter Ending	Year to date	Current Quarter Ending	Year to date		
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21		
1	Total Income from Operations	877.46	2,503.58	1,530.93	877.46	2,503.58	1,530.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.16	56.28	140.26	7.43	(33.89)	73.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	50.16	56.28	140.26	7.43	(33.89)	73.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.29	40.30	107.13	(6.45)	(49.43)	54.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.29	40.30	107.13	(6.45)	(49.43)	54.78
6	Equity Share Capital	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,042.74	2,042.74	2,042.74	1,695.12	1,695.12	1,695.12
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1	Basic:	0.30	0.34	0.89	(0.05)	(0.41)	0.46
2	Diluted:	0.30	0.34	0.89	(0.05)	(0.41)	0.46

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on websites of NSE and the listed entity i.e. at www.nseindia.com and www.panachedigilife.com respectively.
b) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.

By Order of the Board
For Panache Digilife Limited
Sd/-
Amit Rambhia
Managing Director
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai

dhani services
DHANI SERVICES LIMITED
(formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001
CIN: L74999DL1995PLC069631
Tel: 011-30252900, Fax: 011 30156901
Website: www.dhani.com, Email: support@dhani.com

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING
Notice is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of Dhani Services Limited ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 09th December, 2021 at 11: 00 A.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility to transact the businesses as detailed in the Notice convening the EGM in compliance with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020 read with General Circular No 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as "SEBI LODR Regulations"). The proceeding of EGM conducted shall be deemed to be made at the Registered Office of the Company. Members intending to attend the EGM through VC/OAVM may attend the EGM by following the procedure prescribed in EGM Notice.
Further, in compliance with MCA Circulars and relevant circulars issued by SEBI, the Company has on Saturday, November 13, 2021 had sent the Notice convening EGM through electronic mode to those members whose e-mail address is registered with the Company/ Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/Depository Participants. The aforesaid documents are also available on www.dhani.com, https://evoting.kfintech.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI LODR Regulations and above mentioned Circulars, the Company is providing remote e-voting facility to all its members to exercise their right to vote on the resolutions listed in the EGM Notice and has availed the services of KFin Technologies Private Limited (Kfintech) for providing VC facility and e-voting.
The details procedure for attending the EGM through VC/OAVM and the e-voting is provided in the Notice convening the EGM. The Notice also contains instructions/details with regard to process of obtaining Login credentials for shareholders, holding shares in physical form or in electronic form, who have not registered their email address either with the Company or their respective DPs.
Some of the important details regarding the remote e-voting and VC/OAVM facility are provided below:

Link to VC	https://emeetings.kfintech.com/
Link for remote e-voting	https://www.evoting.nsdf.com/; www.cdslindia.com
Cut-off date for determining the Members entitled to vote through remote e-voting or during the EGM	Thursday, December 2, 2021
Commencement of remote e-voting period	Monday, December 06, 2021 at 10.00 A.M.
End of remote e-voting period	Wednesday, December 08, 2021 at 5.00 P.M. The remote e-voting module will be disabled by Kfintech thereafter

Any person holding shares in physical form and non-individual shareholders, who acquires shares of the Company and become a Member of the Company after sending of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@kfintech.com. However, if he / she is already registered with Kfintech for remote e-voting then he/she can use his/her existing User ID and Password for casting the vote.
The e-Voting facility will also be made available during the EGM to enable the members who have not cast their vote through remote e-Voting to exercise their voting rights. Members who have cast their votes through remote e-voting may attend the EGM through VC/OAVM.
Members holding shares in physical form or those who have not registered their e-mail ID with the Company/RTA/DPs can cast their vote through remote e-voting or through e-voting during the meeting by registering their e-mail ID and applying to the Company/RTA/DPs for attending EGM. Detailed instructions are provided in the EGM Notice. Those shareholders whose e-mail ID is not registered, can register their e-mail ID with RTA by sending e-mail at evoting@kfintech.com by providing their name registered as per the records of the Company, address, e-mail ID, PAN, DP ID/Client ID or Folio Number and number of shares held by them.
Any person who acquires Share of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after the dispatch of the EGM Notice and holds shares as on the cut-off date i.e. December 2, 2021 may obtain the User ID and password in the manner as mentioned in the Notice.
All documents referred to in the accompanying Notice and the Explanatory Statement are available on the website of the Company for Inspection by the Members.
Mr. Raj Kumar (Membership No. 501863), Proprietor of M/s AMRK & Associates, Practising Chartered Accountants, has been appointed as Scrutinizer in accordance with the Provisions of Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) to act as Scrutinizer for both remote e-voting and e-voting at EGM.
In case of any query/ grievance(s) connected with attending the EGM through VC/OAVM or the electronic voting, members may contact Mr. PSRCH Murthy, Manager - RIS, KFin Technologies Private Limited Unit: Dhani Services Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, Tel: +91 40 6716 2222, Toll Free No.: 1800-345-4001; E-mail id: murthy.psrch@kfintech.com or evoting@kfintech.com.

By Order of the Board
For Dhani Services Limited
(formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
Sd/-
Lalit Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: New Delhi

NAYARA ENERGY LIMITED
Registered Office: Khambhalia, Post Box No. 24, Dist.: Devbhumi Dwarka - 361 305, Gujarat, India
Corporate Identity Number: U11100GJ1989PLC032116

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	
1	Total Income from Operations	293,744	212,132	875,006
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Taxes and Exceptional items)	(1,125)	2,962	(2,755)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,125)	2,962	(2,755)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(908)	2,169	4,665
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(624)	6,770	17,180
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,072	15,072	15,072
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(19,638)	(24,277)	(16,043)
8	Securities Premium Account	78,014	78,014	78,014
9	Net worth (Equity share capital + Other equity)	202,562	199,805	206,851
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	103,539	105,535	106,696
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-
12	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.51	0.53	0.52
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)			
1	Basic:	(0.61)	1.46	3.13
2	Diluted:	(0.61)	1.46	3.13
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-
15	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	1.28	2.62	1.44
16	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.22	3.54	2.15

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nayaraenergy.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Charles Anthony Fountain Executive Chairman
Alois Virag Chief Executive Officer
Anup Vikal Chief Financial Officer
November 12, 2021 Sussex, United Kingdom Mumbai, India Mumbai, India

WEST WAVES MARITIME & ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Registered Office: 1ST Floor, Port Users Complex, Mormugao Harbour, Goa - 403 803.
CIN: U74999GA2014PTC007447

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021

(Rupees in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	496.20		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	(0.25)	1.80		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	(0.25)	1.80		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.07)	14.76	(0.19)	1.35		
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(8.07)	14.76	(0.19)	1.35		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16.00	16.00	1.00	16.00		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	14.68	14.68	(1.68)	(0.09)		
8	Net worth	30.68	30.68	(0.68)	15.91		
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000.00	2,50,000.00	-	2,50,000.00		
10	Debt Equity Ratio	8,149.90	8,149.90	-	15,710.99		
11	Earnings per share						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)	2.39		
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)	2.39		
12	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-	1.00		
13	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-	1.00		

Notes:
(i) The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of half year ended September 30, 2021 and the unaudited figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
(ii) Debt-Equity Ratio = Total Borrowings/ Net Worth
(iii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance costs / (finance costs + Long term borrowings scheduled principal repayments during the period)
(iv) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance cost / finance cost
(v) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges, BSE Limited, under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR Regulations). The detailed information on the quarterly/half yearly financial results including details required under the Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR Regulations is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and of the company at - https://www.jsw.in/groups/west-waves-maritime.

For West Waves Maritime & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd.
Sudip Mishra Director
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai DIN: 03428213

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal
EMAIL:- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020		
Total income from operations/net	71,903.92	26,492.71	3,638.94	98,396.64	4,706.46	18,649.44
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	147.89	264.24	(87.67)	412.21	43.38	17.49
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.03	197.91	(84.67)	313.00	63.72	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34

Notes:
1. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
2. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
3. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
4. Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
Mr. Yash Gori
Whole time Director
DIN:08221979
Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 12.11.2021

Parsvnaths
committed to build a better world
PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone		Half Year		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Half Year		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,970.02	2,996.73	4,972.77	33,800.58	4,643.09	4,689.30	8,215.86	42,962.27				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,125.39)	(16,137.66)	(41,460.96)				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,125.39)	(16,137.66)	(41,460.96)				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,397.31)	(5,135.30)	(6,984.56)	(24,202.72)	(7,619.75)	(9,348.29)	(16,552.11)	(42,786.20)				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,406.58)	(5,140.35)	(6,920.45)	(24,152.89)	(7,628.46)	(9,352.00)	(16,506.12)	(42,736.43)				
6	Equity Share Capital	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06				
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,01,414.70				
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations												
	Basic - (in Rupees)	(0.78)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)	(3.79)	(8.82)				
	Diluted - (in Rupees)	(0.78)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)	(3.79)	(8.82)				

Notes:-
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors viz. M/s T R Chadha & Co. LLP, Chartered Accountants have also carried out Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
3. Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Jain
Chairman
DIN : 00333486
Place : Delhi
Date : 13 November, 2021

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
E-mail: investorrelations@aalbl.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
DIN: 03583114
Place : Indore
Date : 13.11.2021

Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited
(CIN : U74999MH2017PTC292285)
Registered Office: Manek Mahal, 6th Floor, 90 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400020
Email: rmlinvestor@gmail.com Website: reliancemediaworks.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

(Currency: ₹)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended		Year Ended	
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-20		
		Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total income from Operations	-	-	83,525	1

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED
 Registered Office : 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012
 Contact: +91-33-40168000,
 E-mail: id : cs@ankitmetal.com Website: www.ankitmetal.com
 CIN: L27101WB2002PLC094979

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half Year ended
		30th September, 2021	30th September, 2020	30th September, 2021	
1	Total Income from Operations	21,201.26	7,112.17	36,874.96	
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)	
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)	
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax and After Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,168.33)	(2,094.16)	(5,080.30)	
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	14,111.05	14,111.05	14,111.05	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Before and After Extra ordinary items)	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)	
	1. Basic:	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)	
	2. Diluted:	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)	

Notes:
 1. The above results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information presented above is extracted from reviewed Financial Results.
 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website at www.ankitmetal.com.
 3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable.
 On Behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Date : 13th November, 2021 Subham Bhagat
 Place : Kolkata (Chairman cum Managing Director)

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN: L65910DL1990PLC040705
 Regd. Office: 4 MMTC/STC MARKET, GEETANJALI, NEW DELHI-110017
 E-mail: genesis59@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net | Phone: 011-26691132

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Half Year ended on
		30th September, 2021	30th September, 2020	30th September, 2021
1	Total Income From Operations	600.52	553.92	1,154.44
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.81	292.7	627.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.81	292.7	627.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	244.54	219.01	469.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/half-year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	244.54	219.01	469.23
6	Equity Share Capital	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	5916.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations):	0.53	0.47	1.01
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.47	1.01
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.47	1.01

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half-yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half-year Unaudited Financial results is available on the Company's website www.genesisfinance.net and Stock Exchange's website www.nse.in
 2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended till date from April 01, 2019.
 For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Genesis Finance Company Limited
 Sd/-
 Gopal Bisht
 (Whole Time Director cum CFO)
 DIN: 00597160
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12.11.2021

NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 CIN - U33111MH2000PLC129883
 Regd Office: SY No. 294/A.H. No. 18, Swapnashilpa, Behind Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, Virar (w), 401303 Tel No. +91 8975610000;
 E-Mails: cs@nidanhealthcare.co.in, Website: www.nidanhealthcare.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th September 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter and Six Months ended	Year ended
	30th Sept 2021	31st March, 2021
1 TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	1,853.45	2,185.32
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	232.74	330.23
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	232.74	330.23
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	180.37	230.24
5 Total Comprehensive income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	180.37	230.24
6 Equity Share Capital	990.00	990.00
7 Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	523.47	343.10
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	1.82	2.33
	Basic	1.82
	Diluted	2.33

Notes:
 1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results to filed with National Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website : www.nidanhealthcare.co.in
 For and on behalf of Board of Directors
 NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
 Sd/-
 Tejal Anil Jayakar
 Executive Director
 DIN:07984686
 Place : Virar
 Date : 13th November, 2021

RUTTONSHA International Rectifier Limited
 Regd. Office -139/141, Solaris 1, B-Wing, 1st Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072. Tel No. 022-28471956; Fax: 022-28471959;
 E-mail: secretarial@ruttonsha.com; Website : www.ruttonsha.com;
 CIN : L31109MH1969PLC14322

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1091.42	1996.69	827.32
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Extraordinary items and Tax)	154.85	247.24	82.83
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	45.47	137.86	82.83
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	63.33	128.97	85.12
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	47.41	114.79	86.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	688.27	688.27	688.27
7.	Earnings per Share (of ₹10 each)	2.14	3.11	1.26
	- Basic and Diluted	2.14	3.11	1.26
	(before Extra Ordinary Item)	0.94	1.90	1.26
	- Basic and Diluted (after Extra Ordinary Item)	0.94	1.90	1.26

Notes:
 1) The above financial results which have been subjected to 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditors have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2021.
 2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ruttonsha.com
 For Ruttonsha International Rectifier Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Date : 12th November, 2021 Piyush K. Shah
 Place : Mumbai Director

H S INDIA LTD.
 CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
 Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,
 Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsiindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsiindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half year ended	Quarter ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
1	Total income from operations	467.65	710.10	238.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	1. Basic:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsiindia.in.
 FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
 PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN- 00086343
 DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2021
 PLACE : MUMBAI

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
 CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
 Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
 E-mail: investorrelations@aalb.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Rs. in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
 2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
 For: **Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.**
 Sd/-
 Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03583114
 Place : Indore
 Date : 13.11.2021

GRIL® G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
 Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
 Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
 CIN: U45201GJ1995PLC098652, Ph: +91 124-6435000; Website: www.grinfra.com, Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone						Consolidated					
		Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Half year ended		Year Ended		
		30 Sep 2021	30 June 2021	30 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2021	30 Sep 2020	31 Mar 2021	30 Sep 2021	30 June 2021	30 Sep 2020	30 Sep 2021	30 Sep 2020	31 Mar 2021
1.	Total Income from Operations	173,341.73	216,337.17	120,070.95	389,678.90	245,792.34	737,194.34	190,026.22	227,443.88	128,146.96	417,470.10	266,221.41	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	16,303.54	20,361.08	14,107.69	36,664.62	21,207.03	78,060.92	18,860.47	22,127.31	17,202.59	40,987.78	27,761.10	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16,209.56	20,308.02	14,080.61	36,517.58	21,146.50	77,819.79	18,766.16	22,068.23	17,242.23	40,834.39	27,700.57	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	355,608.20	-	-	-	-	-	393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
	1. Basic:	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
	2. Diluted:	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
9	Net worth	396,960.24	380,750.68	303,846.18	396,960.24	303,846.18	360,442.66	438,901.10	420,134.94	330,319.13	438,901.10	330,319.13	398,066.71
10	Capital Redemption Reserve	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16
11	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	950.00	-	950.00	-	950.00	-	950.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.30	0.38	0.34	0.30	0.34	0.37	1.09	1.19	1.05	1.09	1.05	1.13
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.49	3.53	2.65	2.17	1.42	2.35	1.37	2.36	2.20	1.77	1.49	2.07
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.67	9.70	7.61	9.22	6.07	9.93	3.97	3.77	4.06	3.86	3.53	4.97
15	Current Ratio	2.02	1.88	1.76	2.02	1.76	1.76	2.01	2.10	2.34	2.01	2.34	1.87
16	Long term debt to working capital	0.58	0.66	0.69	0.58	0.69	0.68	2.09	1.77	1.35	2.09	1.35	2.10
17	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
18	Current Liability Ratio	0.76	0.75	0.74	0.76	0.74	0.75	0.35	0.37	0.38	0.35	0.38	0.38
19	Total Debt to total assets	0.19	0.22	0.19	0.19	0.19	0.21	0.45	0.46	0.42	0.45	0.42	0.45
20	Debtor Turnover Ratio	5.15	6.87	3.38	6.16	4.10	6.67	1.32	1.68	1.15	1.52	1.25	1.74
21	Inventory Turnover Ratio	2.89	3.79	2.00	3.43	1.97	3.09	2.89	3.79	2.00	3.43	1.97	3.10
22	Operating Margin (%)	16.35%	16.19%	21.97%	16.26%	17.13%	18.09%	20.73%	20.77%	29.14%	20.76%	23.78%	23.58%
23	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.41%	9.41%	11.75%	9.41%	8.63%	10.59%	9.93%	9.73%	13.42%	9.82%	10.43%	12.06%

Notes:
 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.grinfra.com).
 2. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12

Panache Digilife Limited
CIN: L72200MH2007PLC169415
Regd Office : Building No. A3, Unit No. 102 To 108, 201 To 208, Babosa Industrial Park, Saravali Village, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302
Corporate Office : Unit No. 002, Ground Floor, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai 400086, MH, India. Tel.: +91-22-2500 7002 / 7502
Website: www.panachedigilife.com. Email: info@panachedigilife.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 Rs. in Lakhs except data per share

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Current Quarter Ending	Year to date	Current Quarter Ending	Year to date		
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21		
1	Total Income from Operations	877.46	2,503.58	1,530.93	877.46	2,503.58	1,530.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.16	56.28	140.26	7.43	(33.89)	73.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	50.16	56.28	140.26	7.43	(33.89)	73.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.29	40.30	107.13	(6.45)	(49.43)	54.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.29	40.30	107.13	(6.45)	(49.43)	54.78
6	Equity Share Capital	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,042.74	2,042.74	2,042.74	1,695.12	1,695.12	1,695.12
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
1)	Basic:	0.30	0.34	0.89	(0.05)	(0.41)	0.46
2)	Diluted:	0.30	0.34	0.89	(0.05)	(0.41)	0.46

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on websites of NSE and the listed entity i.e. at www.nseindia.com and www.panachedigilife.com respectively.
b) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.
By Order of the Board
For Panache Digilife Limited
Sd/-
Amit Rambhia
Managing Director
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai

dhani services
DHANI SERVICES LIMITED
(formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001
CIN: L74999DL1995PLC069631
Tel: 011-30252900, Fax: 011 30156901
Website: www.dhani.com, Email: support@dhani.com

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING
Notice is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of Dhani Services Limited ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 09th December, 2021 at 11: 00 A.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility to transact the businesses as detailed in the Notice convening the EGM in compliance with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020 read with General Circular No 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as "SEBI LODR Regulations"). The proceeding of EGM conducted shall be deemed to be made at the Registered Office of the Company. Members intending to attend the EGM through VC/OAVM may attend the EGM by following the procedure prescribed in EGM Notice.
Further, in compliance with MCA Circulars and relevant circulars issued by SEBI, the Company has on Saturday, November 13, 2021 had sent the Notice convening EGM through electronic mode to those members whose e-mail address is registered with the Company/ Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/Depository Participants. The aforesaid documents are also available on www.dhani.com, https://evoting.kfintech.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI LODR Regulations and above mentioned Circulars, the Company is providing remote e-voting facility to all its members to exercise their right to vote on the resolutions listed in the EGM Notice and has availed the services of KFin Technologies Private Limited (Kfintech) for providing VC facility and e-voting.
The details procedure for attending the EGM through VC/OAVM and the e-voting is provided in the Notice convening the EGM. The Notice also contains instructions/details with regard to process of obtaining Login credentials for shareholders, holding shares in physical form or in electronic form, who have not registered their email address either with the Company or their respective DPs.
Some of the important details regarding the remote e-voting and VC/OAVM facility are provided below:

Link to VC	https://emeetings.kfintech.com/
Link for remote e-voting	https://www.evoting.nsdf.com/; www.cdslindia.com
Cut-off date for determining the Members entitled to vote through remote e-voting or during the EGM	Thursday, December 2, 2021
Commencement of remote e-voting period	Monday, December 06, 2021 at 10.00 A.M.
End of remote e-voting period	Wednesday, December 08, 2021 at 5.00 P.M. The remote e-voting mode will be disabled by Kfintech thereafter

Any person holding shares in physical form and non-individual shareholders, who acquires shares of the Company and become a Member of the Company after sending of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@kfintech.com. However, if he / she is already registered with Kfintech for remote e-voting then he/she can use his/her existing User ID and Password for casting the vote.
The e-Voting facility will also be made available during the EGM to enable the members who have not cast their vote through remote e-Voting to exercise their voting rights. Members who have cast their votes through remote e-voting may attend the EGM through VC/OAVM.
Members holding shares in physical form or those who have not registered their e-mail ID with the Company/RTA/DPs can cast their vote through remote e-voting or through e-voting during the meeting by registering their e-mail ID and applying to the Company/RTA/DPs for attending EGM. Detailed instructions are provided in the EGM Notice. Those shareholders whose e-mail ID is not registered, can register their e-mail ID with RTA by sending e-mail at evoting@kfintech.com by providing their name registered as per the records of the Company, address, e-mail ID, PAN, DP ID/Client ID or Folio Number and number of shares held by them.
Any person who acquires Share of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after the dispatch of the EGM Notice and holds shares as on the cut-off date i.e. December 2, 2021 may obtain the User ID and password in the manner as mentioned in the Notice.
All documents referred to in the accompanying Notice and the Explanatory Statement are available on the website of the Company for inspection by the Members.
Mr. Raj Kumar (Membership No. 501863), Proprietor of M/s AMRK & Associates, Practising Chartered Accountants, has been appointed as Scrutinizer in accordance with the Provisions of Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) to act as Scrutinizer for both remote e-voting and e-voting at EGM.
In case of any query/ grievance(s) connected with attending the EGM through VC/OAVM or the electronic voting, members may contact Mr. PSRCH Murthy, Manager - RIS, KFin Technologies Private Limited Unit: Dhani Services Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, Tel: +91 40 6716 2222, Toll Free No.: 1800-345-4001; E-mail id: murthy.psrch@kfintech.com or evoting@kfintech.com.

By Order of the Board
For Dhani Services Limited
(formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
Sd/-
Lalit Sharma
Date : November 13, 2021
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

NAYARA ENERGY LIMITED
Registered Office: Khambhalia, Post Box No. 24, Dist.: Devbhumi Dwarka - 361 305, Gujarat, India
Corporate Identity Number: U11100GJ1989PLC032116

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020		March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	293,744	212,132	875,006	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Taxes and Exceptional items)	(1,125)	2,962	(2,755)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,125)	2,962	(2,755)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(908)	2,169	4,665	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(624)	6,770	17,180	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,072	15,072	15,072	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(19,638)	(24,277)	(16,043)	
8	Securities Premium Account	78,014	78,014	78,014	
9	Net worth (Equity share capital + Other equity)	202,562	199,805	206,851	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	103,539	105,535	106,696	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.51	0.53	0.52	
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
1)	Basic:	(0.61)	1.46	3.13	
2)	Diluted:	(0.61)	1.46	3.13	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	1.28	2.62	1.44	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.22	3.54	2.15	

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nayaraenergy.com.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Charles Anthony Fountain, Alois Virag, Anup Vikal
Executive Chairman, Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer
DIN : 07719852, Sussex, United Kingdom, Mumbai, India, Mumbai, India
November 12, 2021

WEST WAVES MARITIME & ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Registered Office: 1ST Floor, Port Users Complex, Mormugao Harbour, Goa - 403 803.
CIN: U74999GA2014PTC007447

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021

(Rupees in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	496.20		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	(0.25)	1.80		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	(0.25)	1.80		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.07)	14.76	(0.19)	1.35		
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(8.07)	14.76	(0.19)	1.35		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16.00	16.00	1.00	16.00		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	14.68	14.68	(1.68)	(0.09)		
8	Net worth	30.68	30.68	(0.68)	15.91		
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000.00	2,50,000.00	-	2,50,000.00		
10	Debt Equity Ratio	8,149.90	8,149.90	-	15,710.99		
11	Earnings per share						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)	2.39		
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)	2.39		
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-		
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-	1.00		
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-	1.00		

Notes:
(i) The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of half year ended September 30, 2021 and the unaudited figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
(ii) Debt-Equity Ratio = Total Borrowings/ Net Worth
(iii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance costs / (finance costs + Long term borrowings scheduled principal repayments during the period)
(iv) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance cost / finance cost
(v) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges, BSE Limited, under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR Regulations). The detailed information on the quarterly/half yearly financial results including details required under the Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR Regulations is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and of the company at - https://www.jsw.in/groups/west-waves-maritime.
For West Waves Maritime & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd.
Sudip Mishra
Director
DIN: 03428213
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960
REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal
E-MAIL:- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		
Total income from operations(net)	71,903.92	26,492.71	3,638.94	98,396.64	4,706.46	18,649.44
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	147.89	264.24	(87.67)	412.21	43.38	17.49
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.03	197.91	(84.67)	313.00	63.72	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34

Notes:
1. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
2. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
3. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
4. Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
Mr. Yash Gori
Whole time Director
DIN:08221979
Place : Ahmedabad
Date: 12.11.2021

Parsvnaths
committed to build a better world
PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone		Half Year		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Half Year		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,970.02	2,996.73	4,972.77	33,800.58	4,643.09	4,689.36	8,271.86	42,962.27				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,125.39)	(16,137.66)	(41,460.96)				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,125.39)	(16,137.66)	(41,460.96)				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,397.31)	(5,135.30)	(6,984.56)	(24,202.72)	(7,619.75)	(9,348.29)	(16,552.11)	(42,786.20)				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,406.58)	(5,140.35)	(6,920.45)	(24,152.89)	(7,628.46)	(9,352.00)	(16,506.12)	(42,736.43)				
6	Equity Share Capital	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06				
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,01,414.70				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations												
	Basic - (in Rupees)	(0.76)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)	(3.79)	(4.82)				
	Diluted - (in Rupees)	(0.76)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)	(3.79)	(4.82)				

Notes:-
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors viz. M/s T R Chadha & Co. LLP, Chartered Accountants have also carried out Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
3. Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.

For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Jain
Chairman
DIN : 00333486
Place : Delhi
Date : 13 November, 2021

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
E-mail: investorrelations@aalbl.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
DIN: 03583114
Place : Indore
Date : 13.11.2021

Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited
CIN : U74999MH2017PTC292285
Registered Office: Manek Mahal, 6th Floor, 90 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400020
Email: rmlinvestor@gmail.com Website: reliancemediaworks.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
(Regulation 52 (8), read with Regulation 52 (4) of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (LODR Regulations))

(Currency: ₹)

||
||
||

KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED
CIN: L72411DL1990PLC042502
Regd. Office: 16, Community Centre, First Floor, Saket, New Delhi-110017
Tel: 011-26850004, E-mail: kfb@airtelmail.in, Website: www.kothariyeast.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rs in Lakhs except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,302.31	2,253.13	2,179.17	4,555.44	4,579.70
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.52	4.15	(110.43)	116.68	24.42
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.52	4.15	(110.43)	116.68	24.42
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	77.65	1.05	(65.67)	78.72	29.79
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comparing profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)]	76.12	(0.47)	(69.54)	75.67	22.19
6	Equity Share Capital	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20
	1. Basic :	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20
	2. Diluted :	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website (www.kothariyeast.in) and the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (http://bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board
Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Kothari
Chairman & Managing Director

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13.11.2021

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960
REGD OFF: 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal
EMAIL: goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
Total income from operations (net)	71,903.92	26,492.71	3,638.94	98,396.64	4,706.46	18,649.44
Net Profit / (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	147.89	264.24	(87.67)	412.21	43.38	17.49
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.03	197.91	(84.67)	313.00	63.72	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34

NOTE: The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.

2. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.

3. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

4. Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering having reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary on account of convertible securities if any.

5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
Mr. Yasin Gori
Whole time Director
DIN:08221979

Place: Ahmedabad
Date: 12.11.2021

RATHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
Regd. Off : A-24/6, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road New Delhi - 110044
CIN:- L74899DL1991PLC046570

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th Sep, 2021
Rs. in Cr.

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ending
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	31-03-2021
		unaudited	unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	155.00	125.00	455.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.39	1.20	4.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.39	1.20	3.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	1.16	1.00	2.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.16	1.00	2.63
6	Equity Share Capital	6.46	6.46	6.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	59.02
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	a. Basic (Rs.)	1.79	1.55	4.07
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	1.79	1.55	4.07

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mseil.in and on Company's Website: rathistelmex.com.

By Order of the Board
For Rathi Industries Limited
Sd/-
Vinay Rathi
Director & CFO
DIN: 00137502

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Chhapraula

EFFICIENT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED
CIN: L65923DL1984PLC019608
Regd. Office: - 3/14A, 01st Floor, Vijay Nagar, Double Storey, New Delhi-110009
Telephone No.:- 011-61382621, Email: efficientindustrial@gmail.com, Website: www.efficientindustrial.in

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021
Amount in Lacs

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended as on			Six Months ended as on		Year ended as on
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from Operations (net)	2.57	2.7	3.22	6.44	5.27	11.72
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.63	0.81	1.87	3.43	1.44	0.48
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.63	0.81	1.87	3.43	1.44	0.48
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.46	0.6	1.38	2.54	1.06	0.35
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.46	0.6	1.38	2.54	1.06	0.35
6	Equity Share Capital	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-						
	1. Basic:	0.19	0.24	0.56	1.02	0.43	0.14
	2. Diluted:	0.19	0.24	0.56	1.02	0.43	0.14

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mseil.in and the listed entity i.e. www.efficientindustrial.com b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income, or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Provision of segment reporting are not applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Efficient Industrial Finance Limited
Sd/-
Mr. Raj Kumar Bardia
(Managing Director)
DIN NO. 1736079

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Delhi

RASANDIK ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: 14, Roj-Ka-Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Haryana-122103
CIN : L74210HR1984PLC032293 www.rasandik.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021
Rs. in lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended		Six Months Ended		Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2020	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income	5,267.87	4,337.92	3,363.25	9,595.79	4,238.15
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(6.48)	(210.64)	(287.44)	(217.12)	(848.42)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4.79)	(158.29)	(221.39)	(163.08)	(637.87)
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (net of tax) (OCI)	(4.79)	(158.29)	(221.39)	(163.08)	(637.87)
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	9,235.78
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (Rs.)	(0.08)	(2.65)	(3.71)	(2.73)	(10.68)

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Investor Section of our website www.rasandik.com and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.

2. The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited
Sd/-
Rajiv Kapoor
Chairman & Managing Director
(DIN:00054659)

Place: New Delhi
Date: 13-November-2021

H S INDIA LTD.
CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,
Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
(Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	467.65	710.10	238.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	1. Basic:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN- 00086343

DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2021
PLACE : MUMBAI

APOORVA LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
CIN : L74899DL1989PLC016713; Ph. No: 0120-4372849 E-mail : apoorvaleasing@gmail.com; Website: www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com
Regd. Off: 13/331, Geeta Colony, Third Floor, Delhi-110031, Corp. Off: C-1/9, Sec-31, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sep., 2021
Amount in Lacs

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2021	Year to date Ended on 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2020	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2021	Year to date on 30.09.2021	Quarter Ended on 30.09.2020
	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	303.16	636.91	285.45	303.58	637.34	292.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	163.75	474.45	248.00	164.02	474.61	254.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	163.75	474.45	248.00	164.02	474.61	254.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	122.54	355.04	187.35	122.74	355.16	191.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	234.95	467.45	324.52	237.57	470.02	327.29
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 10 per share]	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic:	0.61	1.78	0.94	0.61	1.78	0.96
Diluted:	0.61	1.78	0.94	0.61	1.78	0.96

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the three months ended and year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three months ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.in and the Company's website www.apoorvaleasingfinance.com.

2. # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited
Sd/-
Atul Singh Tyagi
Managing Director
DIN: 0133008

Date: 13.11.2021
Place: Noida

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
E-mail: investorrelations@aal.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021
(₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
DIN: 03583114

Place : Indore
Date : 13.11.2021

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
Registered Office: 86, Mail Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
CIN: L65921PB1994PLC015365 Website: www.northlink.co.in
E-mail: northlink86mail@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2449890

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2021
(Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
Total Income from operations	14.50	14.00	26.62	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax & after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.83	2.93	3.77	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax & Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	0.03	2.12	2.97	
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after Tax) and Other Comprehensive Income]	0.03	2.12	2.97	
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs 10/- per share)	525.00	525.00	525.00	
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)				
a) Basic	0.00	0.04	0.06	
b) Diluted	0.00	0.04	0.06	

Notes: a) The above financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on Saturday, 13th November 2021. Statutory Auditors of the Company have issued the limited review report on these unaudited financial results.
b) The above is an extract of the detailed format of the Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30th Sep, 2021, filed with Stock Exchanges under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the financial results is available on the Company's website www.northlink.co.in and on the website of the stock exchange www.bseindia.com and www.nseil.in.

By Order of the Board
For Northlink Fiscal and Capital Services Limited
Sd/-
(Sunil Dutt Maria)
Chief Executive Officer

Place: Ludhiana
Date: 13.11.2021

CITYGOLD CREDIT CAPITAL LIMITED
Registered Office: Room No. 555, 5th Floor, LSE Building, Feroze Gandhi Market, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
CIN: L65921PB1993PLC013595 Website: www.citygoldcreditcapitallimited.com
E-mail: cgccl1993@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 01

Panache Digilife Limited
CIN: L72200MH2007PLC169415
Regd Office : Building No. A3, Unit No. 102 To 108, 201 To 208, Babosa Industrial Park, Saravali Village, Bhiwandi, Thane - 421302
Corporate Office : Unit No. 002, Ground Floor, Raheja Plaza 1, L.B.S. Marg, Ghatkopar West, Mumbai 400086, MH, India. Tel: +91-22-2500 7002 / 7502
Website: www.panachedigilife.com. Email: info@panachedigilife.com
Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 Rs. in Lakhs except data per share

Sr. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated			
		Current Quarter Ending	Year to date	Current Quarter Ending	Year to date		
		30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21	30-Sep-21		
1	Total Income from Operations	877.46	2,503.58	1,530.93	877.46	2,503.58	1,530.93
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	50.16	56.28	140.26	7.43	(33.89)	73.18
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items and/or Extraordinary items)	50.16	56.28	140.26	7.43	(33.89)	73.18
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	36.29	40.30	107.13	(6.45)	(49.43)	54.78
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	36.29	40.30	107.13	(6.45)	(49.43)	54.78
6	Equity Share Capital	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,200.00
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	2,042.74	2,042.74	2,042.74	1,695.12	1,695.12	1,695.12
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs.10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
	1) Basic:	0.30	0.34	0.89	(0.05)	(0.41)	0.46
	2) Diluted:	0.30	0.34	0.89	(0.05)	(0.41)	0.46

Note:
a) The above is an extract of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter & half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with NSE under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on websites of NSE and the listed entity i.e. at www.nseindia.com and www.panachedigilife.com respectively.
b) Previous period figures have been regrouped/rearranged wherever considered necessary.
By Order of the Board
For Panache Digilife Limited
Sd/-
Amit Ramdhia
Managing Director
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai

dhani services
DHANI SERVICES LIMITED
(formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
Registered Office: M-62 & 63, First Floor, Connaught Place, New Delhi - 110 001
CIN: L74999DL1995PLC069631
Tel: 011-30252900, Fax: 011 30156901
Website: www.dhani.com,
Email: support@dhani.com

NOTICE OF EXTRAORDINARY GENERAL MEETING AND E-VOTING
Notice is hereby given that the Extraordinary General Meeting ("EGM") of Dhani Services Limited ("the Company") is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 09th December, 2021 at 11: 00 A.M. (IST) through Video Conferencing ("VC") / Other Audio Visual Means ("OAVM") facility to transact the businesses as detailed in the Notice convening the EGM in compliance with the General Circular No. 14/2020 dated April 8, 2020, General Circular No 17/2020 dated April 13, 2020, General Circular No 22/2020 dated June 15, 2020, General Circular No 33/2020 dated September 28, 2020, General Circular No 39/2020 dated December 31, 2020 read with General Circular No 10/2021 dated June 23, 2021 issued by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs ("MCA Circulars"), applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 and rules made thereunder and SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (hereinafter referred to as "SEBI LODR Regulations"). The proceeding of EGM conducted shall be deemed to be made at the Registered Office of the Company. Members intending to attend the EGM through VC/OAVM may attend the EGM by following the procedure prescribed in EGM Notice.
Further, in compliance with MCA Circulars and relevant circulars issued by SEBI, the Company has on Saturday, November 13, 2021 had sent the Notice convening EGM through electronic mode to those members whose e-mail address is registered with the Company/ Registrar & Share Transfer Agent (RTA)/Depository Participants. The aforesaid documents are also available on www.dhani.com, https://evoting.kfintech.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.
Pursuant to Section 108 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 and Regulation 44 of the SEBI LODR Regulations and above mentioned Circulars, the Company is providing remote e-voting facility to all its members to exercise their right to vote on the resolutions listed in the EGM Notice and has availed the services of KFin Technologies Private Limited (Kfintech) for providing VC facility and e-voting.
The details procedure for attending the EGM through VC/OAVM and the e-voting is provided in the Notice convening the EGM. The Notice also contains instructions/ details with regard to process of obtaining Login credentials for shareholders, holding shares in physical form or in electronic form, who have not registered their email address either with the Company or their respective DPs.
Some of the important details regarding the remote e-voting and VC/OAVM facility are provided below:

Link to VC	https://emeetings.kfintech.com/
Link for remote e-voting	https://www.evoting.nsdf.com/; www.cdslindia.com
Cut-off date for determining the Members entitled to vote through remote e-voting or during the EGM	Thursday, December 2, 2021
Commencement of remote e-voting period	Monday, December 06, 2021 at 10.00 A.M.
End of remote e-voting period	Wednesday, December 08, 2021 at 5.00 P.M. The remote e-voting module will be disabled by Kfintech thereafter

Any person holding shares in physical form and non-individual shareholders, who acquires shares of the Company and become a Member of the Company after sending of the Notice and holding shares as of the cut-off date, may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request at evoting@kfintech.com. However, if he / she is already registered with Kfintech for remote e-voting then he/she can use his/ her existing User ID and Password for casting the vote.
The e-Voting facility will also be made available during the EGM to enable the members who have not cast their vote through remote e-Voting to exercise their voting rights. Members who have cast their votes through remote e-voting may attend the EGM through VC/OAVM.
Members holding shares in physical form or those who have not registered their e-mail ID with the Company/RTA/DPs can cast their vote through remote e-voting or through e-voting during the meeting by registering their e-mail ID and applying to the Company/RTA/DPs for attending EGM. Detailed instructions are provided in the EGM Notice. Those shareholders whose e-mail ID is not registered, can register their e-mail ID with RTA by sending e-mail at evoting@kfintech.com by providing their name registered as per the records of the Company, address, e-mail ID, PAN, DP ID/Client ID or Folio Number and number of shares held by them.
Any person who acquires Share of the Company and becomes a Member of the Company after the dispatch of the EGM Notice and holds shares as on the cut-off date i.e. December 2, 2021 may obtain the User ID and password in the manner as mentioned in the Notice.
All documents referred to in the accompanying Notice and the Explanatory Statement are available on the website of the Company for Inspection by the Members.
Mr. Raj Kumar (Membership No. 501863), Proprietor of M/s AMRK & Associates, Practising Chartered Accountants, has been appointed as Scrutinizer in accordance with the Provisions of Rule 20 of the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 (as amended) to act as Scrutinizer for both remote e-voting and e-voting at EGM.
In case of any query/ grievance(s) connected with attending the EGM through VC/OAVM or the electronic voting, members may contact Mr. PSRCH Murthy, Manager - RIS, KFin Technologies Private Limited Unit: Dhani Services Limited, Selenium Tower B, Plot No. 31-32, Gachibowli, Financial District, Nanakramguda, Hyderabad - 500 032, Tel: +91 40 6716 2222, Toll Free No.: 1800-345-4001; E-mail id: murthy.psrch@kfintech.com or evoting@kfintech.com.

By Order of the Board
For Dhani Services Limited
(formerly Indiabulls Ventures Limited)
Sd/-
Lalit Sharma
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: New Delhi

NAYARA ENERGY LIMITED
Registered Office: Khambhalia, Post Box No. 24, Dist.: Devbhumi Dwarka - 361 305, Gujarat, India
Corporate Identity Number: U11100GJ1989PLC032116

STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021

(₹ in million)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Year ended	
		September 30, 2021	September 30, 2020		March 31, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited		Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	293,744	212,132	875,006	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Taxes and Exceptional items)	(1,125)	2,962	(2,755)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	(1,125)	2,962	(2,755)	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	(908)	2,169	4,665	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	(624)	6,770	17,180	
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	15,072	15,072	15,072	
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	(19,638)	(24,277)	(16,043)	
8	Securities Premium Account	78,014	78,014	78,014	
9	Net worth (Equity share capital + Other equity)	202,562	199,805	206,851	
10	Paid up Debt Capital/ Outstanding Debt	103,539	105,535	106,696	
11	Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares	-	-	-	
12	Debt Equity Ratio (number of times)	0.51	0.53	0.52	
13	Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 10/- each)				
	1. Basic:	(0.61)	1.46	3.13	
	2. Diluted:	(0.61)	1.46	3.13	
14	Capital Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
15	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	
16	Debt Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	1.28	2.62	1.44	
17	Interest Service Coverage Ratio (number of times)	2.22	3.54	2.15	

Notes:
1. The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations 2015. The full format of the unaudited Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.nayaraenergy.com.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
Charles Anthony Fountain, Alois Virag, Anup Vikal
Executive Chairman, Chief Executive Officer, Chief Financial Officer
DIN : 07719852, Sussex, United Kingdom, Mumbai, India, Mumbai, India
November 12, 2021

WEST WAVES MARITIME & ALLIED SERVICES PVT. LTD.
Registered Office: 1ST Floor, Port Users Complex, Mormugao Harbour, Goa - 403 803.
CIN: U74999GA2014PTC007447

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30 September 2021

(Rupees in lacs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended		Half year ended		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021		
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited		
1	Total Income from Operations	-	-	-	496.20		
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	(0.25)	1.80		
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(10.78)	19.73	(0.25)	1.80		
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(8.07)	14.76	(0.19)	1.35		
5	Total Comprehensive Income/ (Loss) for the year (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax)	(8.07)	14.76	(0.19)	1.35		
6	Paid up Equity Share Capital	16.00	16.00	1.00	16.00		
7	Other Equity (excluding Revaluation Reserves)	14.68	14.68	(1.68)	(0.09)		
8	Net worth	30.68	30.68	(0.68)	15.91		
9	Paid up Debt Capital / Outstanding Debt	2,50,000.00	2,50,000.00	-	2,50,000.00		
10	Debt Equity Ratio	8,149.90	8,149.90	-	15,710.99		
11	Earnings per share						
	Basic (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)	2.39		
	Diluted (Rs.)	(0.05)	9.23	(1.85)	2.39		
12	Debenture Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-		
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-	1.00		
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	1.00	1.00	-	1.00		

Notes:
(i) The figures for the quarter ended September 30, 2021 are the balancing figures between the unaudited figures in respect of half year ended September 30, 2021 and the unaudited figures for the quarter ended June 30, 2021.
(ii) Debt-Equity Ratio = Total Borrowings/ Net Worth
(iii) Debt Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance costs / (finance costs + Long term borrowings scheduled principal repayments during the period)
(iv) Interest Service Coverage Ratio = Profit before tax, depreciation and finance cost / finance cost
(v) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly/half yearly/annual financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges, BSE Limited, under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR Regulations). The detailed information on the quarterly/half yearly financial results including details required under the Regulation 52 (4) of SEBI LODR Regulations is available on the websites of the Stock Exchange at www.bseindia.com and of the company at - https://www.jsw.in/groups/west-waves-maritime.
For West Waves Maritime & Allied Services Pvt. Ltd.
Sudip Mishra
Director
DIN: 03428213
Date: November 13, 2021
Place: Mumbai

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Padmar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal
EMAIL:- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021

All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)		Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)	
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021		
Total income from operations(net)	71,903.92	26,492.71	3,638.94	98,396.64	4,706.46	18,649.44
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	147.89	264.24	(87.67)	412.21	43.38	17.49
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.03	197.91	(84.67)	313.00	63.72	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34

Notes:
1. The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
2. The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
3. The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "Limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
4. Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
5. Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to conform to the current period figures.
GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
Mr. Yash Gori
Whole time Director
DIN:08221979
Place : Ahmedabad
Date: 12.11.2021

Parsvnaths
committed to build a better world
PARSVNATH DEVELOPERS LIMITED
Regd. & Corporate Office: Parsvnath Tower, Near Shahdara Metro Station, Shahdara, Delhi - 110 032
CIN : L45201DL1990PLC040945; Tel. : 011-43050100, 43010500; Fax : 011-43050473
E-mail : investors@parsvnath.com; website : www.parsvnath.com
Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021

(₹ in Lakhs)

S.No.	Particulars	Standalone		Half Year		Year Ended		Quarter ended		Half Year		Year Ended	
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	2,970.02	2,996.73	4,972.77	33,800.58	4,643.09	4,689.36	8,215.86	42,962.27				
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,125.30)	(16,137.66)	(41,460.96)				
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(2,982.96)	(5,135.30)	(6,570.21)	(23,672.18)	(7,215.22)	(9,125.30)	(16,137.66)	(41,460.96)				
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(3,397.31)	(5,135.30)	(6,984.56)	(24,202.72)	(7,619.75)	(9,348.20)	(16,552.11)	(42,786.20)				
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(3,406.58)	(5,140.35)	(6,920.45)	(24,152.89)	(7,628.46)	(9,352.00)	(16,506.12)	(42,736.43)				
6	Equity Share Capital	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06	21,759.06				
7	Reserves (excluding revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	-	-	1,01,414.70				
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) for continuing and discontinued operations												
	Basic - (in Rupees)	(0.76)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)	(3.79)	(4.82)				
	Diluted - (in Rupees)	(0.76)	(1.18)	(1.60)	(5.56)	(1.73)	(2.15)	(3.79)	(4.82)				

Notes:-
1. The above Financial Results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13 November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors viz. M/s T R Chadha & Co. LLP, Chartered Accountants have also carried out Limited Review of the unaudited results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021, filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended 30 September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and Company's website (www.parsvnath.com).
3. Figures for the previous quarter / period have been regrouped, wherever necessary, for the purpose of comparison.
For and on behalf of the Board
Sd/-
Pradeep Kumar Jain
Chairman
DIN : 00333486
Place : Delhi
Date : 13 November, 2021

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
E-mail: investorrelations@aalbl.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021

(₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
DIN: 03583114
Place : Indore
Date : 13.11.2021

Reliance MediaWorks Financial Services Private Limited
(CIN : U74999MH2017PTC292285)
Registered Office: Manek Mahal, 6th Floor, 90 Veer Nariman Road, Mumbai - 400020
Email: rmlinvestor@gmail.com Website: reliancemediaworks.com

Extract of the Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended September 30, 2021
(Regulation 5

KOTHARI FERMENTATION AND BIOCHEM LIMITED
 CIN: L72411DL1990PLC042502
 Regd. Office: 16, Community Centre, First Floor, Saket, New Delhi-110017
 Tel: 011-26850004, E-mail: kfb@airtelmail.in, Website: www.kothariyeast.in

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs in Lakhs Except EPS)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended			Year ended
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	30-09-2020	30-09-2021	30-09-2020	31-03-2021	
		Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Un-audited	Audited	
1	Total income from operations	2,302.31	2,253.13	2,179.17	4,555.44	4,579.70	9555.33	
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.52	4.15	(110.43)	116.68	24.42	578.20	
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	112.52	4.15	(110.43)	116.68	24.42	578.20	
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	77.65	1.05	(65.67)	78.72	29.79	480.54	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comparison profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	76.12	(0.47)	(69.54)	75.67	22.19	474.45	
6	Equity Share Capital	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	1500	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each)							
	1. Basic :	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20	3.20	
	2. Diluted :	0.52	0.01	(0.44)	0.52	0.20	3.20	

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on Company's website (www.kothariyeast.in) and the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (http://bseindia.com).

For and on behalf of Board
 Sd/-
Pramod Kumar Kothari
 Chairman & Managing Director

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13.11.2021

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L67120WB1987PLC042960
 REGD OFF:- 18, Ranindra sarani, Paddar Court, Gate no.4, Room no.17, Kolkata-700001 West Bengal
 EMAIL :- goenkabusiness1987@gmail.com

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 All figures in ₹ Lakh

PARTICULARS	Quarter Ended (Unaudited)			Half Year Ended (Unaudited)		Year ended (31/03/2021) (Audited)
	30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	
Total income from operations (net)	71,903.92	26,492.71	3,638.94	98,396.64	4,706.46	18,649.44
Net Profit/ (Loss) from Ordinary Activities after tax	147.89	264.24	(87.67)	412.21	43.38	17.49
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Extraordinary items)	115.03	197.91	(84.67)	313.00	63.72	44.39
Equity Share Capital	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01	1,300.01
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the balance sheet of previous year)	-	-	-	-	-	1,541.91
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (Before Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Earning Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (After Extraordinary Items)						
Basic	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34
Diluted	0.88	1.52	(0.65)	2.41	0.49	0.34

NOTE:

- The above standalone financial results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors in their respective meeting held on 12th November, 2021.
- The financial results of the company have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards (IND AS) prescribed under section 133 of the companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules there under and in terms with regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) regulations 2015 and SEBI circular dated 5th July 2016.
- The statutory Auditors of the company have carried out a "limited Review" of the above result as per Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosures Requirements) Regulations, 2015.
- Earning per share for the quarter and year ended has been calculated as per weighted average formula and diluted Earning per share has been calculated considering proposed issue of equity shares on account of conversion of convertible securities if any.
- Previous period figures have been reclassified / regrouped wherever considered necessary to confirm to the current period figures.

GOENKA BUSINESS & FINANCE LIMITED
 Mr. Yasin Gori
 Whole time Director
 DIN:08221979

Place : Ahmedabad
 Date: 12.11.2021

RATHI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
 Regd. Off : A-24/6, Mohan Co-operative Indl. Estate, Mathura Road New Delhi - 110044
 CIN:- L74899DL1991PLC046570

Unaudited Financial Results for the quarter & half year ended 30th Sep, 2021
 Rs. in Cr.

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ending	Quarter ending	Year ending
		30-09-2021	30-06-2021	31-03-2021
		unaudited	unaudited	Audited
1	Total income from operations	155.00	125.00	455.80
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.39	1.20	4.23
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.39	1.20	3.80
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	1.16	1.00	2.63
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	1.16	1.00	2.63
6	Equity Share Capital	6.46	6.46	6.46
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	59.02
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	a. Basic (Rs.)	1.79	1.55	4.07
	b. Diluted (Rs.)	1.79	1.55	4.07

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange website: www.mse.in and on Company's Website: rathistelmex.com.

By Order of the Board
 For **Rathi Industries Limited**
 Sd/-
Vinay Rathi
 Director & CFO
 DIN: 00137502

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Chhapraula

EFFICIENT INDUSTRIAL FINANCE LIMITED
 CIN: L65923DL1984PLC019608
 Regd. Office: - 3/14A, 01st Floor, Vijay Nagar, Double Storey, New Delhi-110009
 Telephone No.:- 011-61382621, Email: efficientindustrial@gmail.com, Website: www.efficientindustrial.in

Extract of Standalone unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021
 Amount in Lacs

S. No.	Particulars	Three Months ended as on			Six Months ended as on			Year ended as on
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total income from Operations (net)	2.57	2.7	3.22	6.44	5.27	11.72	
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.63	0.81	1.87	3.43	1.44	0.48	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.63	0.81	1.87	3.43	1.44	0.48	
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/ or Extraordinary items)	0.46	0.6	1.38	2.54	1.06	0.35	
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	0.46	0.6	1.38	2.54	1.06	0.35	
6	Equity Share Capital	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	24.8	
7	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-							
	1. Basic:	0.19	0.24	0.56	1.02	0.43	0.14	
	2. Diluted:	0.19	0.24	0.56	1.02	0.43	0.14	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Half Yearly Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.mse.in and the listed entity i.e. www.efficientindustrial.com b) The impact on net profit / loss, total comprehensive income, or any other relevant financial item(s) due to change(s) in accounting policies shall be disclosed by means of a footnote. c) Provision of segment reporting are not applicable.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Efficient Industrial Finance Limited
 Sd/-
Mr. Raj Kumar Bardia
 (Managing Director)
 DIN NO. 1736079

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Delhi

RASANDIK ENGINEERING INDUSTRIES INDIA LIMITED
 Registered Office: 14, Roj-Ka-Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Haryana-122103
 CIN : L74210HR1984PLC032293 www.rasandik.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended 30th September, 2021
 Rs. in lacs

Sl. No.	Particulars	Three Months Ended			Six Months Ended			Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.06.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021	
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited	
1	Total Income	5,257.87	4,337.92	3,363.25	9,595.79	4,238.15	13,927.78	
2	Profit / (Loss) before tax	(6.48)	(210.64)	(287.44)	(217.12)	(848.42)	(742.64)	
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax	(4.79)	(158.29)	(221.39)	(163.08)	(637.87)	(577.28)	
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (net of tax) (OCI)	(4.79)	(158.29)	(221.39)	(163.08)	(637.87)	(569.31)	
5	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of Rs. 10/- each)	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	597.50	
6	Other Equity	-	-	-	-	-	9,235.78	
7	Basic and Diluted Earnings Per Share for the period (Rs.)	(0.08)	(2.65)	(3.71)	(2.73)	(10.68)	(9.66)	

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results is available on the Investor Section of our website www.rasandik.com and under Corporate Section of BSE Limited at www.bseindia.com.
- The above Unaudited Financial Results have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021.

For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Rasandik Engineering Industries India Limited
 Sd/-
Rajiv Kapoor
 Chairman & Managing Director
 (DIN:00054659)

Place : New Delhi
 Date : 13-November-2021

H S INDIA LTD.
 CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
 Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra,
 Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	467.65	710.10	238.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period [comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)

NOTE: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsindia.in.

FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
 Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
 MANAGING DIRECTOR
 DIN-00086343

DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2021
 PLACE : MUMBAI

APOORVA LEASING FINANCE AND INVESTMENT COMPANY LIMITED
 CIN : L74899DL1983PLC016713; Ph. No: 0120-4372849 E-mail : apovaleasing@gmail.com;
 Website: www.apovaleasingfinance.com

Regd. Off: 13/331, Geeta Colony, Third Floor, Delhi-110031, Corp. Off: C-1/9, Sec-31, Noida, Uttar Pradesh-201301

Extract of Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the Quarter and half year ended on 30th Sep, 2021
 Amount in Lacs

Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
	Quarter Ended on	Year to date Ended on	Quarter Ended on	Quarter Ended on	Year to date on	Quarter Ended on
	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021	30.09.2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
Total Income from Operations (net)	303.16	636.91	285.45	303.58	637.34	292.09
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	163.75	474.45	248.00	164.02	474.61	254.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	163.75	474.45	248.00	164.02	474.61	254.52
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items#)	122.54	355.04	187.35	122.74	355.16	191.91
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	234.95	467.45	324.52	237.57	470.02	327.29
Paid-up equity share capital [Face value Rs. 10 per share]	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49	1,997.49
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -						
Basic:	0.61	1.78	0.94	0.61	1.78	0.96
Diluted:	0.61	1.78	0.94	0.61	1.78	0.96

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results for the three months ended and year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and consolidated Financial Results for the three months ended on 30th September, 2021 are available on the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.in and the Company's website www.apovaleasingfinance.com.
- # - Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules / AS Rules, whichever is applicable.

Apoorva Leasing Finance and Investment Company Limited
 Sd/-
Atul Singh Tyagi
 Managing Director
 DIN: 01335008

Date: 13.11.2021
 Place: Noida

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
 CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
 Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P)
 E-mail: investorrelations@aalb.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021
 (₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Quarter Ended	Year Ended
		30.09.2021	30.09.2020	31.03.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax)]	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)			
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:

- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com.
- The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.

For: **Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.**
 Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
 DIN: 03581114

Place : Indore
 Date : 13.11.2021

NORTHLINK FISCAL AND CAPITAL SERVICES LIMITED
 Registered Office: 86, Mall Road, Civil Lines, Ludhiana, Punjab-141001
 CIN: L65921PB1994PLC015365 Website: www.northlink.co.in
 E-mail: northlink86mail@gmail.com Ph & Fax: 0161-2449890

EXTRACT OF UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEP, 2021
 (Rs. in Lakhs)

Particulars	Quarter ended	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	
	30.09.2021	30.09.2020	30.09.2021	
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
Total Income from operations	14.50	14.90	26.62	
Other Income	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.83	2.93	3.77	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax & after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.83	2.93	3.77	
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax & after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	0.03	2.12	2.97	
Total Comprehensive				

ANKIT METAL & POWER LIMITED
Registered Office: 35, Chittaranjan Avenue, Kolkata 700012
Contact: +91-33-40168000
E-mail: id: cs@ankitmetal.com Website: www.ankitmetal.com
CIN: L27101WB2002PLC094979

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Sl. No.	PARTICULARS	QUARTER ENDED		HALF YEAR ENDED
		30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2020	30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021
		UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED	UNAUDITED
1	Total Income from Operations	21,201.26	7,112.17	36,874.96
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (Before Tax but after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)
4	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (After Tax and after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary Items)	(1,173.57)	(2,099.67)	(5,090.79)
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(1,168.33)	(2,094.16)	(5,080.30)
6	Paid-up Equity Share Capital	14,111.05	14,111.05	14,111.05
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			
8	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/- each) (Before and After Extra ordinary items)			
	1. Basic:	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)
	2. Diluted:	(0.83)	(1.49)	(3.61)

Notes:
1. The above results for the Quarter ended 30th September, 2021 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 13th November, 2021 and approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 13th November, 2021. The Statutory Auditors of the Company have carried out a Limited Review of these results. The information present above is extracted from reviewed Financial Results.
2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the websites of Stock Exchanges websites (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and on the Company's website www.ankitmetal.com.
3. Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-AS Rules/AS Rules, whichever is applicable. On Behalf of the Board of Directors
Sd/-
Subham Bhagat
Date: 13th November, 2021
Place: Kolkata
(Chairman cum Managing Director)

GENESIS FINANCE COMPANY LIMITED
CIN: L65910DL1990PLC040705
Regd. Office: 4 MMTC/STC MARKET, GETANJALI, NEW DELHI-110017
E-mail: genesis59@gmail.com | Website: www.genesisfinance.net | Phone: 011-26691132

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended on	Quarter ended on	Half Year ended on
		30, 2021	30, 2020	30, 2021
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited
1	Total Income from Operations	600.52	553.92	1,187.95
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year (before tax, exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.81	292.7	627.07
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/half-year before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	326.81	292.7	627.07
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the quarter/ half-year after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	244.54	219.01	469.23
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the quarter/ half-year (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	244.54	219.01	469.23
6	Equity Share Capital	4639.71	4639.71	4639.71
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year			5916.04
8	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)-			
	1. Basic:	0.53	0.47	1.01
	2. Diluted:	0.53	0.47	1.01

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarter and Half-yearly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/ Half-yearly Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Company's website www.genesisfinance.net and Stock Exchange's website www.nseindia.com.
2. The Company has adopted Indian Accounting Standards ("Ind AS") notified under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 (the "Act") read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Rules, 2015 as amended till date, from April 01, 2019.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Genesis Finance Company Limited
Sd/-
Gopal Bisht
Date: 12.11.2021
(Whole Time Director cum CFO)
DIN: 00597160

NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
CIN: U33111MH2000PLC129383
Regd Office: SY No. 294/A/H. No. 18, Swapnashipa, Behind Aarti Apartment, Vartak Road, Virar (w), 401303 Tel No. +91 9975610000;
E-Mail: cs@nidanhealthcare.co.in, Website: www.nidanhealthcare.co.in

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th September 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter and	Year ended
	Six Months ended	31st March, 2021
		(Unaudited)
1 TOTAL INCOME FROM OPERATIONS	1,653.45	2,185.32
2 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	232.74	330.23
3 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	232.74	330.23
4 Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	180.37	230.24
5 Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	180.37	230.24
6 Equity Share Capital	990.00	990.00
7 Reserves (extending revaluation reserve) as shown in the audited balance sheet of the previous year	523.47	343.10
8 Earnings Per Share (of Rs 10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)		
	Basic	1.82
	Diluted	1.82

Notes:
1) The above is an extract of the detailed format of Annual Financial Results to filed with National Stock Exchange Limited under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites (www.nseindia.com) and Company's website: www.nidanhealthcare.co.in
For and on behalf of Board of Directors
NIDAN LABORATORIES AND HEALTHCARE LIMITED
Sd/-
Tejal Anil Jayakar
Date: 13th November, 2021
Executive Director
DIN: 07984686

RUTTONSHA International Rectifier Limited
Regd. Office - 139/141, Solaris 1, B-Wing, 1st Floor, Saki Vihar Road, Powai, Andheri (East), Mumbai - 400072. Tel No.: 022-28471956; Fax: 022-28471959;
E-mail: secrelariat@ruttonsha.com; Website: www.ruttonsha.com;
CIN: L31109MH1969PLC014322

EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UN-AUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30th SEPTEMBER, 2021 (₹ in Lakhs)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended	Half Year Ended	Corresponding Quarter Ended
		30-09-2021	30-09-2021	30-09-2020
		(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)	(Un-Audited)
1.	Total Income from Operations (net)	1091.42	1996.69	827.32
2.	Net Profit for the period (before Extraordinary items and Tax)	154.85	247.24	82.83
3.	Net Profit for the period before tax (after Extraordinary items)	45.47	137.86	82.83
4.	Net Profit for the period after tax	63.33	128.97	85.12
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)	47.41	114.79	86.79
6.	Equity Share Capital	688.27	688.27	688.27
7.	Earnings per Share (of ₹10 each) - Basic and Diluted	2.14	3.11	1.26
	(before Extra Ordinary Item)			
	- Basic and Diluted	0.94	1.90	1.26

Notes:
1) The above financial results which have been subjected to 'Limited Review' by the Statutory Auditors have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and taken on record by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on 12th November, 2021.
2) The above is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly financial results filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of quarterly financial results are available on the Bombay Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website www.ruttonsha.com
For Ruttonsha International Rectifier Ltd.
Sd/-
Date: 12th November, 2021
Piyush K. Shah
Place: Mumbai
Director

H S INDIA LTD.
CIN: L55100MH1989PLC053417
Reg. Off.: Unit No.202, Morya Blue Moon, Off New Link Road, Andheri West, Mumbai - 400 053, Maharashtra.
Tel: 022-49240174, Email: hsiindialimited@gmail.com, Website: www.hsiindia.in

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER, 2021 (Rs. In Lakh)

Sr. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended	Half Year ended	Quarter ended
		30/09/2021	30/09/2021	30/09/2020
		(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)	(Un-audited)
1	Total income from operations	467.65	710.10	238.33
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary Items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	44.46	(50.69)	(79.77)
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
5	Total comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	43.46	(49.69)	(54.77)
6	Equity Share Capital	1623.84	1623.84	1623.84
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance sheet of previous year)	0.00	0.00	0.00
8	Earnings per equity share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
	1. Basic:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)
	2. Diluted:	0.27	(0.31)	(0.34)

Notes: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the said results is available on the website of BSE Ltd., www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website viz. www.hsiindia.in.
FOR H S INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
PUSHPENDRA BANSAL
MANAGING DIRECTOR
DIN- 00086343
DATE : 13TH NOVEMBER, 2021
PLACE : MUMBAI

ASSOCIATED ALCOHOLS & BREWERIES LTD.
CIN: L15520MP1989PLC049380
Regd Office: 4th Floor, BPK Star Tower, A.B. Road, Indore - 452008 (M.P.)
E-mail: investorrelations@aalbl.in Website: www.associatedalcohols.com, Ph. 0731-4780400

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year Ended 30th September, 2021 (₹ in Lacs)

S. No.	Particulars	Quarter Ended 30.09.2021 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended 30.09.2020 (Unaudited)	Year Ended 31.03.2021 (Audited)
1	Total Income from Operations	12305.51	10430.12	45779.25
2	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
3	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period Before Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1921.63	1768.12	7,847.54
4	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax, (after Exceptional and / or Extraordinary items)	1426.23	1316.93	5795.67
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after Tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after Tax))	1427.15	1315.66	5836.67
6	Equity Share Capital	1807.92	1807.92	1807.92
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserves) as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year	-	-	23375.01
8	Earning Per Share (before extraordinary item) (of ₹ 10/- each)	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Basic:	7.89	7.28	32.06
	Diluted:	7.89	7.28	32.06

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half Year ended 30th September, 2021 filed with Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulation, 2015. The full format of the Unaudited Financial Results are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and on the Company's website i.e. www.associatedalcohols.com
2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 13th November, 2021.
For: Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd.
Sd/-
Tushar Bhandari, Whole Time Director
DIN: 03583114
Place : Indore
Date : 13.11.2021

GRIL® G R INFRAPROJECTS LIMITED
Registered Office: Revenue Block No.223, Old Survey No. 384/1, 384/2, Paiki and 384/3, Khata No.464, Kochariya, Ahmedabad, Gujarat - 382220
Corporate Office: 2nd Floor, Novus Tower, Plot No. 18, Sector -18, Gurugram, Haryana- 122015
CIN: U45201GJ1995PLC098652. Ph: +91 124-6435000; Website: www.grinfra.com. Email: cs@grinfra.com

EXTRACT OF THE STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2021 (Rupees in lakhs, except per share data)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated								
		Quarter Ended		Year Ended	Quarter Ended		Year Ended						
		30 Sep 2021 (Unaudited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2020 (Audited)	30 Sep 2021 (Unaudited)	30 June 2021 (Unaudited)	30 Sep 2020 (Audited)						
1.	Total Income from Operations	173,341.73	216,337.17	120,070.95	389,678.90	245,792.34	737,194.34	190,026.22	227,443.88	128,146.96	417,470.10	266,221.41	791,428.76
2.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional Items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
3.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional Items)	20,978.18	27,022.27	19,591.10	48,000.45	29,517.49	107,145.18	24,850.27	29,366.92	24,005.16	54,217.19	38,580.85	133,110.04
4.	Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional Items)	16,303.54	20,361.08	14,107.69	36,664.62	21,207.03	78,060.92	18,860.47	22,127.31	17,202.59	40,987.78	27,761.10	95,482.92
5.	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	16,209.56	20,308.02	14,080.61	36,517.58	21,146.50	77,818.79	18,766.16	22,068.23	17,242.23	40,834.39	27,700.57	95,523.96
6.	Paid up Equity Share Capital	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46	4,848.12	4,834.46
7.	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)						355,608.20						393,232.25
8.	Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 5/- each) (* not annualised) (for continuing and discontinued operations) -												
	1. Basic:	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
	2. Diluted:	16.86 *	21.06 *	14.55 *	37.92 *	21.87 *	80.51	19.51 *	22.88 *	17.74 *	42.39 *	28.63 *	98.48
9	Net worth	396,960.24	380,750.68	303,846.18	396,960.24	303,846.18	360,442.66	438,901.10	420,134.94	330,319.13	438,901.10	330,319.13	398,066.71
10	Capital Redemption Reserve	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16	550.16	550.16	412.19	550.16	412.19	550.16
11	Debt Redemption Reserve	-	-	-	-	-	-	950.00	950.00	-	950.00	-	950.00
12	Debt Equity Ratio	0.30	0.38	0.34	0.30	0.34	0.37	1.09	1.19	1.05	1.09	1.05	1.13
13	Debt Service Coverage Ratio	1.49	3.53	2.65	2.17	1.42	2.35	1.37	2.36	2.20	1.77	1.49	2.07
14	Interest Service Coverage Ratio	8.67	9.70	7.61	9.22	6.07	9.93	3.97	3.77	4.06	3.86	3.53	4.97
15	Current Ratio	2.02	1.88	1.76	2.02	1.76	1.76	2.01	2.10	2.34	2.01	2.34	1.87
16	Long term debt to working capital	0.58	0.66	0.69	0.58	0.69	0.68	2.09	1.77	1.35	2.09	1.35	2.10
17	Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
18	Current Liability Ratio	0.76	0.75	0.74	0.76	0.74	0.75	0.35	0.37	0.38	0.35	0.38	0.38
19	Total Debt to total assets	0.19	0.22	0.19	0.19	0.19	0.21	0.45	0.46	0.42	0.45	0.42	0.45
20	Debtor Turnover Ratio	5.15	6.87	3.38	6.16	4.10	6.67	1.32	1.68	1.15	1.52	1.25	1.74
21	Inventory Turnover Ratio	2.89	3.79	2.00	3.43	1.97	3.09	2.89	3.79	2.00	3.43	1.97	3.10
22	Operating Margin (%)	16.35%	16.19%	21.97%	16.26%	17.13%	18.09%	20.73%	20.77%	29.14%	20.76%	23.78%	23.58%
23	Net Profit Margin (%)	9.41%	9.41%	11.75%	9.41%	8.63%	10.59%	9.93%	9.73%	13.42%	9.82%	10.43%	12.06%

Notes:
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Standalone and Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange (www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com) and the Company's website (www.grinfra.com).
2. The above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021 are as per the notified Indian Accounting Standards under the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 as amended. The above results including Report on Operating Segment have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and subsequently approved by the Board of Directors at their respective meetings held on November 12, 2021.
3. As required under Regulation 33 and 52(4) of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Statutory Auditors have conducted a Limited Review of the above financial results for the quarter and half year ended September 30, 2021.
For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
G R InfraProjects Limited
Sd/-
Vinod Kumar Agarwal
Chairman and Wholtime Director
DIN: 00182893
Place : Gurugram
Date : November 12, 2021

AADI INDUSTRIES LIMITED
CIN: L25203MH1994PLC206053
Regd Off.: 421, 4th Floor, Kailash Plaza, Near R-Odeon Mall, Ghatkopar (East), Mumbai-400077
Email Id: aadi.industries@hotmail.com; Phone No: 9869441118

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30

स्वचांद 06

रविना सिंह

न रोमांच है, न कौतूहल

वी... में हीरो वरिष्ठ सैनिक... न रोमांच है, न कौतूहल... न रोमांच है, न कौतूहल...



अभिनेता... न रोमांच है, न कौतूहल...

आप मान लें कि वह एक... न रोमांच है, न कौतूहल... न रोमांच है, न कौतूहल...

मेहनत, निरंतरता और जुनून आपको सफलता की तरफ ले जाती हैं: तारा

सफलता की तरफ ले जाती हैं... मेहनत, निरंतरता और जुनून... मेहनत, निरंतरता और जुनून...



अभिनेत्री तारा... मेहनत, निरंतरता और जुनून...

श्री जुबलीला समाज, इन्दौर

श्री जुबलीला समाज... इन्दौर... श्री जुबलीला समाज...

डायबिटीज वरिष्ठ विशेषज्ञ

Advertisement for Dr. Sanjay Maheshwari, a senior diabetes specialist. Includes contact information and a photo of the doctor.

सरोजिनी नायडु की भूमिका में दिखेंगी दीपिका

Advertisement for the movie 'Sarojini Nayudu' featuring Dipika Kakkar. Includes a photo of Dipika and promotional text.

दखन में वदत दी जिंदगी: परमवीर

दखन में वदत दी जिंदगी... परमवीर... दखन में वदत दी जिंदगी...

Grasim Industries Limited Celebrating 75 years of excellence

Financial statement table for Grasim Industries Limited, showing quarterly performance for the three and six months ended 30th September 2021.

Grasim Industries Limited Celebrating 75 years of excellence

Financial statement table for Grasim Industries Limited, showing quarterly performance for the three and six months ended 30th September 2021.

अमोल साल आया स्पेशल आउट 2

Advertisement for 'Amol Sal Aaya Special Out 2' featuring a portrait of a man and promotional text.

आसुत का भाव में आया एक महीने का सीप

Advertisement for 'Asut Ka Bhaav Mein Aaya Ek Mahine Ka Seep' featuring a portrait of a man and promotional text.

Advertisement for Associated Alcohols & Breweries Ltd. featuring logos for TITANUM and JAMNAGRAM and financial data.

Advertisement for UltraTech Cement, featuring the company logo and contact information.